
Academic 
Advancement 

lbukun Bloom 
Manager 

ijbloom@ucsc.edu 

Jenny Brown 
Sr. Academic Analyst 
jenbrown@ucsc.edu 

Karisa Breckenridge 
Sr. Academic Analyst 
kabrecke@ucsc.edu 

Jen May 
Operations Coordinator 

jemay@ucsc.edu 

Academic 

Recruitment 

Leslie Marple 

Manager 
lesliem@ucsc.edu 

Gillian McGuire 
Sr. Academic Analyst 
gmguire@ucsc.edu 

Megan Heath 
Sr. Academic Analyst 
mmheath@ucsc.edu 

Grace McCllntock 
Assistant Vice Provost 

grace@ucsc.edu 

Academic 

Compensation 

Kristin Mott 

Manager 
kmott@ucsc.edu 

Sergio Veneros 
Sr. Academic Analyst 
sveneros@ucsc.edu 

Katy Wilson 
Assistant Manager 

katia@ucsc.edu 

Mike Gross 
Academic Analyst 

miagross@ucsc.edu 

Erin Steckline 
Academic Analyst 
esteckli@ucsc.edu 

Academic 

Personnel 
Systems 

Manager 
cimai@ucsc.edu 

Cecilia DelaGarza 
Sr. Reporting & 

Data Analyst 
cdelagar@ucsc.edu 

Mark Budz 

Div Data Analyst 
mbudz@ucsc.edu 

Academic 

Employee 
Relations 

Academic Leave 
Analyst (Vacant) 

Academic Leave 
Analyst 

(Vacant) 


